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No 2 Demont Vincent (Rg=3)

Pass 5 2:09.758

Pass 19 3:21.950 1 1:12.192 *

Pass 33 4:33.348 2 1:11.398 *

Pass 46 5:44.276 3 1:10.928 *

Pass 59 6:54.758 4 1:10.482 *

Pass 71 8:04.483 5 1:09.725 *

Pass 84 9:14.227 6 1:09.744

Pass 98 10:24.460 7 1:10.233

Pass 111 11:35.410 8 1:10.950

Pass 124 12:47.424 9 1:12.014

Pass 136 13:57.235 10 1:09.811

Pass 148 15:06.276 11 1:09.041 *

No 9 Betremieux Steven (Rg=10)

Pass 12 2:40.862

Pass 26 4:00.550 1 1:19.688 *

Pass 40 5:18.109 2 1:17.559 *

Pass 55 6:34.654 3 1:16.545 *

Pass 70 7:49.491 4 1:14.837 *

Pass 83 9:03.923 5 1:14.432 *

Pass 97 10:18.600 6 1:14.677

Pass 110 11:34.179 7 1:15.579

Pass 125 12:50.614 8 1:16.435

In 140 14:23.922 9 1:33.308

Pass 156 16:22.882 10 1:58.960

No 17 Laurence Yann (Rg=5)

Pass 3 2:05.939

Pass 18 3:19.183 1 1:13.244 *

Pass 32 4:30.962 2 1:11.779 *

Pass 45 5:42.770 3 1:11.808

Pass 58 6:54.530 4 1:11.760 *

Pass 72 8:06.071 5 1:11.541 *

Pass 85 9:17.990 6 1:11.919

Pass 99 10:28.864 7 1:10.874 *

Pass 113 11:42.475 8 1:13.611

Pass 126 13:00.392 9 1:17.917

No 18 Verbruggen Joy (Rg=6)

Pass 6 2:28.906

Pass 22 3:45.120 1 1:16.214 *

Pass 36 4:59.561 2 1:14.441 *

Pass 50 6:12.666 3 1:13.105 *

Pass 63 7:26.741 4 1:14.075

Pass 76 8:43.097 5 1:16.356

Pass 90 9:57.625 6 1:14.528

Pass 104 11:10.349 7 1:12.724 *

Pass 117 12:23.889 8 1:13.540

Pass 130 13:36.148 9 1:12.259 *

Pass 144 14:48.126 10 1:11.978 *

Pass 153 16:00.272 11 1:12.146

No 22 Del nero Edouard (Rg=2)

Pass 8 2:29.439

Pass 21 3:43.794 1 1:14.355 *

Pass 35 4:57.819 2 1:14.025 *

Pass 48 6:08.865 3 1:11.046 *

Pass 61 7:18.765 4 1:09.900 *

Pass 75 8:27.313 5 1:08.548 *

Pass 88 9:36.822 6 1:09.509

Pass 100 10:45.657 7 1:08.835

Pass 114 11:54.636 8 1:08.979

Pass 128 13:08.669 9 1:14.033

Pass 139 14:22.219 10 1:13.550

No 69 Peccave Francois (Rg=7)

Pass 7 2:29.065

Pass 20 3:43.636 1 1:14.571 *

Pass 34 4:57.595 2 1:13.959 *

Pass 49 6:11.721 3 1:14.126

In 66 7:35.394 4 1:23.673

Pass 89 9:45.014 5 2:09.620

Pass 103 10:57.100 6 1:12.086 *

Pass 115 12:09.683 7 1:12.583

In 135 13:44.562 8 1:34.879

Pass 151 15:55.601 9 2:11.039

No 79 Edet Alexandre (Rg=1)

Pass 4 2:07.378

Pass 17 3:15.256 1 1:07.878 **

Pass 30 4:22.052 2 1:06.796 **

Pass 43 5:28.521 3 1:06.469 **

Pass 56 6:35.751 4 1:07.230

Pass 69 7:44.154 5 1:08.403

Pass 82 9:03.135 6 1:18.981

Pass 94 10:12.002 7 1:08.867

Pass 108 11:20.761 8 1:08.759

Pass 120 12:28.283 9 1:07.522

Pass 132 13:37.215 10 1:08.932

Pass 142 14:46.602 11 1:09.387

No 92 Delamare Nathan (Rg=8)

Pass 10 2:30.523

Pass 23 3:47.539 1 1:17.016 *

Pass 37 5:02.197 2 1:14.658 *

Pass 51 6:16.479 3 1:14.282 *

Pass 64 7:30.812 4 1:14.333

Pass 77 8:45.471 5 1:14.659
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No 92 Delamare Nathan (Rg=8)

Pass 91 9:58.628 6 1:13.157 *

Pass 105 11:12.036 7 1:13.408

Pass 118 12:25.166 8 1:13.130 *

Pass 133 13:38.266 9 1:13.100 *

Pass 146 14:51.959 10 1:13.693

Pass 154 16:07.225 11 1:15.266

No 94 Chaumont Alexis (Rg=12)

Pass 13 2:44.968

Pass 27 4:07.199 1 1:22.231 *

Pass 42 5:28.377 2 1:21.178 *

Pass 57 6:47.336 3 1:18.959 *

Pass 73 8:07.064 4 1:19.728

Pass 86 9:24.791 5 1:17.727 *

In 101 10:48.960 6 1:24.169

Pass 122 12:39.974 7 1:51.014

Pass 137 13:58.373 8 1:18.399

Pass 150 15:16.005 9 1:17.632 *

No 99 Aguila Cyril (Rg=9)

Pass 11 2:31.431

Pass 24 3:49.769 1 1:18.338 *

Pass 38 5:03.125 2 1:13.356 *

Pass 52 6:17.261 3 1:14.136

Pass 65 7:32.796 4 1:15.535

Pass 78 8:46.774 5 1:13.978

Pass 92 9:59.958 6 1:13.184 *

Pass 106 11:13.123 7 1:13.165 *

Pass 121 12:29.630 8 1:16.507

Pass 134 13:43.178 9 1:13.548

Pass 147 14:56.318 10 1:13.140 *

Pass 155 16:10.183 11 1:13.865

No 101 Vilaud Ronan (Rg=14)

Pass 16 3:01.964

Pass 31 4:30.084 1 1:28.120 *

Pass 47 5:56.600 2 1:26.516 *

Pass 62 7:22.189 3 1:25.589 *

Pass 79 8:48.070 4 1:25.881

Pass 95 10:12.676 5 1:24.606 *

Pass 112 11:38.032 6 1:25.356

Pass 127 13:02.663 7 1:24.631

Pass 141 14:25.336 8 1:22.673 *

No 176 Verdure  Cédric  (Rg=11)

Pass 9 2:29.919

Pass 25 3:50.258 1 1:20.339 *

Pass 39 5:06.878 2 1:16.620 *

Pass 53 6:24.214 3 1:17.336

Pass 67 7:40.488 4 1:16.274 *

Pass 81 8:56.404 5 1:15.916 *

Pass 96 10:12.938 6 1:16.534

Pass 109 11:29.614 7 1:16.676

Pass 123 12:44.181 8 1:14.567 *

Pass 138 13:58.997 9 1:14.816

Pass 149 15:15.016 10 1:16.019

No 262 Havel Cédric  (Rg=4)

Pass 15 3:00.931

Pass 28 4:12.142 1 1:11.211 *

Pass 41 5:22.910 2 1:10.768 *

Pass 54 6:33.016 3 1:10.106 *

Pass 68 7:43.363 4 1:10.347

Pass 80 8:53.792 5 1:10.429

Pass 93 10:04.257 6 1:10.465

Pass 107 11:14.899 7 1:10.642

Pass 119 12:25.744 8 1:10.845

Pass 131 13:36.558 9 1:10.814

Pass 143 14:47.889 10 1:11.331

Pass 152 15:57.182 11 1:09.293 *

No 424 Gambu Mickael (Rg=13)

Pass 14 2:56.363

Pass 29 4:18.001 1 1:21.638 *

Pass 44 5:38.554 2 1:20.553 *

Pass 60 6:58.705 3 1:20.151 *

Pass 74 8:17.725 4 1:19.020 *

Pass 87 9:36.801 5 1:19.076

Pass 102 10:54.524 6 1:17.723 *

Pass 116 12:13.567 7 1:19.043

Pass 129 13:31.949 8 1:18.382

Pass 145 14:50.834 9 1:18.885


